Standard FeaturesStandard Features
155
PD
05
-
06
ELECTRICAL CONTACTS PRESSURE GAUGE
WITH Cr PLATED Zn CASE

DEGREE OF PROTECTION
IP67
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
156
PD
05
-
06
BASE MODEL
CONNECTION TYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
P542 : ELECTRIC CONTACT PRESSURE GAUGE (DUAL CONTACT)
P543 : ELECTRIC CONTACT PRESSURE GAUGE (TRIPLE CONTACT)
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
CONNECTION (process connection)
UNIT
RANGE
DIAL COLOR
OPTIONS
4P542 B 4 D B I 031 6 0
4 : 100mm
6 : 150mm
B : Bottom entry & Surface mounting flange
4 : ±1.5% of Full Scale.
D :  3/8”
B : PF
H : bar
I : MPa
029 : -0.1 ~ 0.3MPa(-1~3bar)
031 : -0.1 ~ 0.6MPa(-1~6bar)
032 : -0.1 ~ 1MPa(-1~10bar)
6 : 3 Colors
0 : None
1 : Accessories
NOMINAL DIAMETER
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
157
PD
05
-
06
P542 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP542 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
CONVERSION TABLE
158
PRESSURE CONVERSION CHART
CONVERSION TABLE
PSI